EURO-GAS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD, CHURSTON HOUSE,
BASCOMBE ROAD, CHURSTON FERRERS, DEVON, TQ5 0JJ, UK
: +44 (0)1803 844414  Fax: +44 (0)1803 844224
DESCRIPTION
The EMS Environmental Monitoring System is
a low cost, high sensitivity CO2 and indoor
air quality monitor. It incorporates the

CO2 EMS MONITORING SYSTEM
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Generate your specific part number using the system below:
COAAB4
TPORRAVVBL
OPTIONS
C- CO2 (0-5000ppm)
CE – CO2 (0-10000ppm)
O – O2 (0-25%)
T – Temperature
H- Humidity
P - Pressure
The standard and most popular options for the EMS monitor are available as follows:
1. CO2 Monitor, with traffic light LEDs and buzzer
2. CO2 Monitor, with traffic light LEDs and Modbus RTU interface
3. CO2 Monitor, with Rh, Temperature, LEDs and Modbus RTU interface
4. CO2 Monitor, with traffic light LEDs and 3 Relays
A range of combinations and output options are also available in addition to the above selection.
Please advise us of your requirements and we will be pleased to offer you a comprehensive
solution.
ORDERING GUIDE
EURO-GAS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD, CHURSTON HOUSE,
BASCOMBE ROAD, CHURSTON FERRERS, DEVON, TQ5 0JJ, UK
: +44 (0)1803 844414  Fax: +44 (0)1803 844224
CO2 EMS MONITORING SYSTEM
CO2
Concentration
LEDs
Buzzer
Green Amber Red
CO2 < 1500ppm ON Off Off Off
1500 < CO2 < 2500ppm Off ON Off Sounds every
5 minutes
2500 < CO2 < 3000ppm Off Off ON Sounds every 1
minute
CO2 > 3000ppm Off Off FLASHING Sounds every 2
seconds
EXAMPLES OF STANDARD PRODUCTS
Standard settings with alarm (schools/offices/light industrial)
Standard settings without alarm (schools/offices/light industrial/hotels)
CO2
Concentration
LEDs
Green Amber Red
CO2 < 1500ppm ON Off Off
1500 < CO2 < 2500ppm Off ON Off
2500 < CO2 < 3000ppm Off Off ON
CO2 > 3000ppm Off Off FLASHING
EURO-GAS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD, CHURSTON HOUSE,
BASCOMBE ROAD, CHURSTON FERRERS, DEVON, TQ5 0JJ, UK
: +44 (0)1803 844414  Fax: +44 (0)1803 844224
CO2 EMS MONITORING SYSTEM
CO2
Concentration
Relays LEDs
R1 R2 R3 Green Amber Red
CO2 < 1500ppm Open Open Open ON Off Off
1500 < CO2 < 2500ppm Closed Open Open Off ON Off
2500 < CO2 < 3000ppm Open Closed Open Off Off ON
CO2 > 3000ppm Open Open Closed Off Off Flashing
With 3 x Relays and LEDs (Building management systems)
The data contained in this document is believed to be accurate and reliable. The data given is for guidance only.